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ORA

HETFO

KEDD

SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8.30

9.30

10

Stage Acting
Theater 801
9.00-11.30

10.30

11

11.30

Choir Barnak LaszI6
Fricsay

10.30-12.00

Valkai David

12

12.30

13

13.30

14

14.30

15

15.30

16

Music history
109.
15.00-16.30
Ujvariné lliés Maria

16.30

17

17.30

18

18.30

19

19.30

20

20.30

21

Solfeggio 1.
109.
8.30-10.00

Kovacs Gabor

Choir
Fricsay
11.30-13.00
Uhereczky Eszter

Solfeggio sem
109.

Orchestra 10.00-11.30

Song and lieder repertoire
109.
9.00-9.45
Bonecz Tamas

Fricsay
10.00-13.00
Csikota Jozsef

Orchestra
Fricsay
15.00-18.00

Hamar Zsolt
Chamber music
106.
17.00-18.30

Gyuldi Sandor

Music Theory I.
106.

17.00-18.30
Araté Akos




